
RAMO:

Gasto Total

( pesos )

PROYECTO DE PRESUPUESTO DE EGRESOS DE LA FEDERACIÓN 2019

DICIEMBRE 2018

ANÁLISIS GEOGRÁFICO

 22 Instituto Nacional Electoral

Denominación

 

 16,313,037,745
Aguascalientes
Baja California
Baja California Sur
Campeche
Coahuila
Colima
Chiapas
Chihuahua
Ciudad de México
Durango
Guanajuato
Guerrero
Hidalgo
Jalisco
Estado de México
Michoacán
Morelos
Nayarit
Nuevo León
Oaxaca
Puebla
Querétaro
Quintana Roo
San Luis Potosí
Sinaloa
Sonora
Tabasco
Tamaulipas
Tlaxcala
Veracruz
Yucatán
Zacatecas

 96,009,230
 217,302,239

 62,363,976
 62,544,916

 122,139,343
 58,151,936

 199,793,851
 154,369,727

 11,404,535,750
 113,175,173
 227,417,846
 164,252,676
 128,736,674
 308,928,824
 574,381,398
 184,404,627

 96,170,117
 68,407,099

 193,615,974
 169,944,719
 234,281,280

 94,653,256
 123,357,204
 122,052,826
 129,818,002
 122,316,030
 110,308,518
 214,380,525

 68,043,697
 307,111,462
 100,078,447

 79,990,403

TOTAL:  


